KAPPGANGSTATISTIKK FOR NORGE 2011

Menn 3000m bane (16.00)
Trond Nymark

Joakim Sazlen

Syver Andersen Morvik
Havard Haukenes

Arild Fotland

Sindre @lness

P&l-Erik Lund

Menn 5000m bane (28.00/10)

Trond Nymark

Joakim Salen

Bjgrn Ove @lness

Syver Andersen Morvik
Arild Fotland
Arne-Johan Martinsen
John-Christian Scheie
P&l-Erik Lund

Petter Strammen

Erling Andersen (10)

*ufullstendig tidtaking
Trond Nymark
Havard Haukenes

Menn 10000m bane (1.00.00/10)

Trond Nymark

Havard Haukenes
Joakim Salen

Syver Andersen Morvik
Arild Fotland
John-Christian Scheie
Pal-Erik Lund

Sindre @lness

Erling Andersen

Arvid Bjarsvik (10)

Menn 3km veg (14.00)
Trond Nymark
Joakim Selen

Menn 5km veg (25.00)
Trond Nymark

Joakim Seelen

Syver Andersen Morvik

Menn 10km veg (52.00)
Trond Nymark

Havard Haukenes
Joakim Selen

Syver Andersen Morvik
Avrild Fotland

281276
180793
161293
220490
310759
210593
290590

281276
180793
100486
161293
310759
270675
230882
290590
250294
220960

281276
220490

281276
220490
180793
161293
310759
230882
290590
210593
220960
140643

281276
180793

281276
180793
161293

281276
220490
180793
161293
310759

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Sgfteland TIL
Sgfteland TIL
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Sgfteland TIL
TIF Viking
Sgfteland TIL
Fredrikstad IF
Sgfteland TIL
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Sgfteland TIL

TIF Viking
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Sefteland TIL
Sgfteland TIL
TIF Viking
Sefteland TIL
Sefteland TIL
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Sgfteland TIL

1)

11.46,09 (1)
12.53,79 (1)
13.46,20 (2)
13.58,4 (3)
14.08,74 (1)
15.29,90 (1)
15.51,27 (2)

22.155 (1)
22.46,08 (1)
23.11,20 (2)
24.24,08 (3)
24.25,89 (3)
24.36,7 (1)
24.41,2 (3)
27.38,0 (5)
28.09,03 (5)
28.25,73 (1)

2040 (2)
2232 (2)

41.02,69 (1)
44.52,50 (2)
46.48,04 (3)
49.232 (4)
49.32,3 (5)
52.32,1 (6)
55.04,0 (7)
57.40,1 (8)
58.22,2 (9)
61.58,3 (10)

1217 (1)
1322 (1)

2211 (2
2323  (2)
2455 (2)

4346 (2)
4552 (1)
4713  (15)
50.01 (2)
51.05 (1)

Bergen/Fa
Bergen/Fa
Bergen/Fa
Bergen/Sk
Knarvik

Bergen/Fa
Bergen/Fa

Bergen/Sk
Byrkjelo
Byrkjelo
Kgbenhavn
Byrkjelo
Drammen
Bergen/Sk
Bergen/Sk
Halden
Bergen/Fa

Bergen/Fa
Bergen/Fa

Bergen/Fa
Bergen/Fa
Bergen/Fa
Arna
Arna
Arna
Arna
Arna
Arna
Arna

Sgfteland
Sgfteland

Réadalen
Sgfteland
Sgfteland

Rédalen
Storetveit
Dudince
Sgfteland
Bergen

02.06
02.06
02.06
26.09
01.10
25.05
02.06

20.07
12.08
12.08
04.09
12.08
26.08
20.07
20.07
17.09
25.05

25.05
25.05

25.05
25.05
25.05
04.06
04.06
04.06
04.06
04.06
04.06
04.06

21.09
21.09

05.06
03.04
03.04

05.06
13.04
26.03
03.04
07.09
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Menn 15km veg (1.20.00)

Trond Nymark

Havard Haukenes

Joakim Sazlen
Arild Fotland

Menn 20km veg (2.05.00/10)

Trond Nymark

Havard Haukenes

Joakim Salen
Arild Fotland

Syver Andersen Morvik

Arvid Bjgrsvik

Arthur Lillefosse

Menn 30km veg (3.20.00/10)

Trond Nymark

Havard Haukenes

Arild Fotland
Arvid Bjgrsvik

Menn 35km veg (3.30.00)

Trond Nymark

Havard Haukenes

Menn 50km veg (6.00.00)

Trond Nymark

Havard Haukenes

Menn 3000m inne (16.00)

Arild Fotland

Menn 5000m inne (28.00)
Havard Haukenes

Joakim Salen
Arild Fotland

281276
220490
180793
310759

281276
220490
180793
310759
161293
140643
230744

281276
220490
310759
140643

281276
220490

281276
220490

310759

220490
180793
310759

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Sgfteland TIL

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Sgfteland TIL
TIF Viking
TIF Viking
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Sgfteland TIL
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
TIF Viking

Sgfteland TIL

TIF Viking
TIF Viking
Spfteland TIL

@)

1.05.00 (2)
11147 (2)
1.16.45 (2)
1.18.32 (2)

1.25.44 (1)
1.35.30 (2)
1.41.24 (1)
1.46.16 (1)
1.49.05 (4)
2.11.57 (5)
2.21.54 (6)

2.16.25 (2)
2.22.52 (2)
2.53.17 (4)
3.22.46 (4)

2.40.03 (2)
2.46.42 (2)

3.54.26 (17)
4.04.48 (18)

15.04,54 (1)

22.27,41 (1)
23.51,40 (2)
24.59,21 (3)

Ré&dalen
Dudince
Ré&dalen
Réadalen

Réadalen
Dudince
Vaxjo
Sgfteland
Ré&dalen
Ré&dalen
Ré&dalen

Daegu
Dudince
Thionville
Thionville

Daegu
Dudince

Daegu
Dudince

Stange

Ranheim
Ranheim
Ranheim

05.06
26.03
05.06
05.06

05.06
26.03
01.10
03.04
05.06
05.06
05.06

03.09
26.03
15.05
15.05

03.09
26.03

03.09
26.03

30.01

12.02
12.02
12.02
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Kvinner 3000m bane (19.00/10)
Kjersti Tysse Platzer
Merete Helgheim

180172
190980

Kristiane Rygg 250793
Hanne Liland 070869
Eva Elisabeth Nordqvist 180863
Sara Dorthea Jensen 150396
Mette Krogenaes 210564

Ingeborg Marie Waade Johansen160396

Halldis Marit Nagell-Dahl 160742
Kvinner 5000m bane (33.00/10)
Kjersti Tysse Platzer 180172

Hanne Liland 070869

Kvinner 10000m bane (1.15.00/10)
Merete Helgheim 190980

Kvinner 5km veg (30.00)
Merete Helgheim
Hanne Liland

190980
070869

Kvinner 10km veg (1.10.00/10)

Merete Helgheim 190980
Halldis Marit Nagell-Dahl 160742
Kvinner 20km veg (2.30.00/10)

Halldis Marit Nagell-Dahl 160742
Kvinner 3000m inne (19.00)

Merete Helgheim 190980
Hanne Liland 070869

Ajourfart 24.06.2012 av Erling Andersen

IL Norna Salhus
Gloppen Friidrettslag
Gloppen Friidrettslag
TIF Viking

Moss IL

Bryne FIK

TIF Viking

Dgnna IL

TIF Viking

IL Norna Salhus
TIF Viking

Gloppen Friidrettslag

Gloppen Friidrettslag
TIF Viking

Gloppen Friidrettslag
TIF Viking

TIF Viking

Gloppen Friidrettslag
TIF Viking

©)

14.00,41 (1)
14.16,92 (2)
16.13,07 (3)
17.57,0 (1)
18.56,9 (1)
19.12,13 (4)
19.56,08 (1)
20.00,11 (6)
20.35,50 (1)

24.44,2 (1)
28.48,4 (2)

49.54,61 (2)

2456 (2)
2642 (1)

50.33 (1)
7151  (4)

2.25.17 (2)

14.28,51 (1)
15.53,89 (2)

Byrkjelo
Byrkjelo
Kgbenhavn
Bergen/Sk
Drammen
Halden
Bergen/Fa
Kgbenhavn
Knarvik

Arna
Arna

Halden

Réadalen
Gent

Ré&dalen
Yutz

Thionville

Ranheim
Gent

12.08
12.08
04.09
26.09
26.08
17.09
25.05
04.09
01.10

04.06
04.06

17.09

05.06
20.03

05.06
13.05

15.05

12.02
17.03



